
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team Taylor 00:39:13.96 14

2 Team Schiffer 00:41:18.48 30

3 Team Gonzalez Munoz 00:47:16.08 50

4 Team Brohm 00:49:34.58 66

5 Team Cuce 00:56:25.74 68

6 Team Welch 01:03:27.24 77

7 Team Huffman 01:15:43.78 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Team Ameling 00:51:21.33 3

Team Amm 00:21:25.62 2

Team Sikorski 00:43:25.06 2

Team Wells 00:47:50.69 2

Team Burkey 00:50:11.34 2

Team Wilkins 01:03:01.08 2

Team Harper 01:19:18.26 2

Team cook 00:-10:-27.-1 1

Team Kent 00:45:27.29 1

Team Collins 00:50:46.12 1

Team Drumusht 00:53:09.58 1

Team Ramita 00:53:10.95 1

Team Laudeman 00:57:41.89 1

Team Powers 01:02:15.42 1

Team Johnson 01:02:16.46 1

Team Gist 01:02:21.10 1

Team Wyman 01:18:46.68 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team Taylor 00:39:13.96 7 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 192 Lily Christianson 00:39:12.15 2

2 8 206 Kaylie Hanyzewski 00:39:14.07 3

3 9 216 Yazmine Juarez 00:39:14.74 4

4 10 201 Morgan Gannon 00:39:14.88 5

2 Team Schiffer 00:41:18.48 10 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 268 Matthew Zodorazny 00:40:32.49 6

2 15 236 Sue O'neill 00:41:03.30 7

3 16 249 Rick Schiffer 00:41:05.15 8

4 17 267 Lauren Zadorozny 00:42:32.98 9

3 Team Gonzalez Munoz 00:47:16.08 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 252 Alvaro Soto 00:34:29.47 1

2 24 204 Diana Gonzalez 00:48:41.31 13

3 26 205 Karla Gonzalez Munoz 00:49:21.33 14

4 41 182 Carlos Aguilar 00:56:32.22 22

4 Team Brohm 00:49:34.58 4 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 27 220 Cory Lewandowski 00:49:25.24 15

2 28 223 Jose Luva 00:49:28.44 16

3 30 189 Jared Celichowski 00:49:34.12 17

4 31 199 Jason Coultas 00:49:50.54 18

5 Team Cuce 00:56:25.74 9 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 255 Tung Tran 00:44:19.21 10

2 23 242 Melissa Przybysz 00:48:11.90 12

3 39 218 Wayne Kolberg 00:53:44.92 21

4 61 200 Jessica Gallegos 01:19:26.92 25

6 Team Welch 01:03:27.24 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 250 Nikki Shelton 00:46:12.38 11

2 33 254 Justin Torres 00:50:16.65 19

3 56 260 Kellie Welch 01:18:39.64 23

4 57 266 Tracy Wyman 01:18:40.27 24

7 Team Huffman 01:15:43.78 5 101
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 36 210 Izzy Huffman 00:52:44.74 20

2 68 208 Jake Harrigal 01:22:52.25 26

3 69 211 Jon Huffman 01:23:28.70 27

4 70 209 Annette Huffman 01:23:49.43 28
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Time Team

1 0 198 Trent Cook Team Mixed Team cook

2 0 184 Alan Amm Team Mixed 00:21:25.43 Team Amm

3 0 185 Wyatt Amm Team Mixed 00:21:25.81 Team Amm

4 1 252 Alvaro Soto Team Mixed 00:34:29.47 Team Gonzalez Munoz

5 0 230 Dakota Moore Team Mixed 00:36:14.66 Team Ameling

6 2 192 Lily Christianson Team Mixed 00:39:12.15 Team Taylor

7 0 190 Zane Cena Team Mixed 00:39:13.86 Team Sikorski

8 3 206 Kaylie Hanyzewski Team Mixed 00:39:14.07 Team Taylor

9 4 216 Yazmine Juarez Team Mixed 00:39:14.74 Team Taylor

10 5 201 Morgan Gannon Team Mixed 00:39:14.88 Team Taylor

11 0 231 Madelyne Moore Team Mixed 00:39:15.10 Team Taylor

12 0 238 Kassidy Pentelow Team Mixed 00:39:26.27 Team Taylor

13 0 253 Kent Taylor Team Mixed 00:40:30.85 Team Taylor

14 6 268 Matthew Zodorazny Team Mixed 00:40:32.49 Team Schiffer

15 7 236 Sue O'neill Team Mixed 00:41:03.30 Team Schiffer

16 8 249 Rick Schiffer Team Mixed 00:41:05.15 Team Schiffer

17 9 267 Lauren Zadorozny Team Mixed 00:42:32.98 Team Schiffer

18 10 255 Tung Tran Team Mixed 00:44:19.21 Team Cuce

19 0 544 Dwayne Kent Team Mixed 00:45:27.29 Team Kent

20 11 250 Nikki Shelton Team Mixed 00:46:12.38 Team Welch

21 0 538 James Wells Team Mixed 00:46:47.85 Team Wells

22 0 251 Patti Sikorski Team Mixed 00:47:36.25 Team Sikorski

23 12 242 Melissa Przybysz Team Mixed 00:48:11.90 Team Cuce

24 13 204 Diana Gonzalez Team Mixed 00:48:41.31 Team Gonzalez Munoz

25 0 539 Oscar Wells Team Mixed 00:48:53.52 Team Wells

26 14 205 Karla Gonzalez Munoz Team Mixed 00:49:21.33 Team Gonzalez Munoz

27 15 220 Cory Lewandowski Team Mixed 00:49:25.24 Team Brohm

28 16 223 Jose Luva Team Mixed 00:49:28.44 Team Brohm

29 0 244 Jacob Roberts Team Mixed 00:49:30.69 Team Schiffer

30 17 189 Jared Celichowski Team Mixed 00:49:34.12 Team Brohm

31 18 199 Jason Coultas Team Mixed 00:49:50.54 Team Brohm

32 0 545 Gage Burkey Team Mixed 00:49:59.87 Team Burkey

33 19 254 Justin Torres Team Mixed 00:50:16.65 Team Welch

34 0 546 Chris Burkey Team Mixed 00:50:22.81 Team Burkey

35 0 195 Carrie Collins Team Mixed 00:50:46.12 Team Collins
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36 20 210 Izzy Huffman Team Mixed 00:52:44.74 Team Huffman

37 0 618 Christa Drumusht Team Mixed 00:53:09.58 Team Drumusht

38 0 617 Bryan Ramita Team Mixed 00:53:10.95 Team Ramita

39 21 218 Wayne Kolberg Team Mixed 00:53:44.92 Team Cuce

40 0 258 Connor Vance Team Mixed 00:56:21.87 Team Schiffer

41 22 182 Carlos Aguilar Team Mixed 00:56:32.22 Team Gonzalez Munoz

42 0 203 Citaly Gonzalez Team Mixed 00:56:32.62 Team Gonzalez Munoz

43 0 219 Kent Laudeman Team Mixed 00:57:41.89 Team Laudeman

44 0 183 Tiffany Ameling Team Mixed 00:58:36.05 Team Ameling

45 0 213 Amber Jimenez Team Mixed 00:59:13.29 Team Ameling

46 0 262 Inaya Wilkins Team Mixed 01:01:24.22 Team Wilkins

47 0 240 Brittani Powers Team Mixed 01:02:15.42 Team Powers

48 0 214 Mike Johnson Team Mixed 01:02:16.46 Team Johnson

49 0 202 Derrick Gist Team Mixed 01:02:21.10 Team Gist

50 0 239 Michelle Pintzke Team Mixed 01:03:32.93 Team Schiffer

51 0 257 Carissa Vance Team Mixed 01:03:41.76 Team Schiffer

52 0 259 Vince Vance Team Mixed 01:03:42.03 Team Schiffer

53 0 261 Audrey Wilkins Team Mixed 01:04:37.94 Team Wilkins

54 0 186 Gina Bernacchi Team Mixed 01:06:12.09 Team Schiffer

55 0 256 Michael Travis Team Mixed 01:17:34.33 Team Harper

56 23 260 Kellie Welch Team Mixed 01:18:39.64 Team Welch

57 24 266 Tracy Wyman Team Mixed 01:18:40.27 Team Welch

58 0 233 Bill Novicki Team Mixed 01:18:42.79 Team Welch

59 0 234 Kim Novicki Team Mixed 01:18:44.17 Team Welch

60 0 264 Cindy Wyman Team Mixed 01:18:46.68 Team Wyman

61 25 200 Jessica Gallegos Team Mixed 01:19:26.92 Team Cuce

62 0 191 Todd Centilli Team Mixed 01:19:38.85 Team Cuce

63 0 263 Matt Wright Team Mixed 01:19:45.19 Team Cuce

64 0 243 Rual Raul Team Mixed 01:20:02.66 Team Cuce

65 0 227 Luci Martin Team Mixed 01:20:02.84 Team Cuce

66 0 229 Arlus Mcelroy Team Mixed 01:20:08.13 Team Cuce

67 0 207 Jennifer Harper Team Mixed 01:21:02.20 Team Harper

68 26 208 Jake Harrigal Team Mixed 01:22:52.25 Team Huffman

69 27 211 Jon Huffman Team Mixed 01:23:28.70 Team Huffman

70 28 209 Annette Huffman Team Mixed 01:23:49.43 Team Huffman

71 0 212 Mark Huffman Team Mixed 01:24:28.49 Team Huffman
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